

## MATERIALE DE CURATENIE (C.D.C)

I.D.: 58845674

Data publicarii 12.07.21 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 2.100,00 RON - 2.100,00 RON

Descriere: ROBINET 1"1/2 FONTA\_ \*52.9412 LEI/BC= 52.94 LEI CONECTOR CU FILET 1"- 3/4 FURTUN  
APA\_2\*4.6218 LEI/BC= 9.24 LEI COT 50 EGAL PHD\_1\*23.5294 LEI/BC= 23.53 LEI MUFA 40X40  
COMP.PHD\_1\*14.7059 LEI/BC= 14.71 LEI MUFA 63 PHD\_1\*26.8908 LEI/BC= 26.89 LEI MUFA  
50-40 REDUSA COMP.PHD\_1\*15.9664 LEI/BC= 15.97 LEI CHEIE REGLABILA NR.3\_1\*104.2017  
LEI/BC= 104.20 LEI CUTTER 18 MM\_2\*5.8824 LEI/BC= 11.76 LEI LAME CATER MARE  
18MM\_2\*4.2017 LEI/BC= 8.40 LEI MUFA 63 PHD\_2\*26.8908 LEI/BC= 53.78 LEI NIPLU ZN 1" 1/4  
FE-FE\_1\*5.0420 LEI/BC= 5.04 LEI RACORD 50X1"1/4 FI/FE COMPRESIUNE PHD\_4\*10.5042  
LEI/BC= 42.01 LEI RULETA 50 MT METAL\_1\*47.0588 LEI/BC= 47.06 LEI REDUCTIE 1" FEX3/4 FI  
BZ\_1\*5.0420 LEI/BC= 5.04 LEI NIPLU 1X3/4 BZ\_1\*7.1429 LEI/BC= 7.14 LEI BANDA TEFLON  
19X15\_2\*5.8824 LEI/BC= 11.76 LEI ROBINET TR.3/4 MASTERDINE\_1\*20.1681 LEI/BC= 20.17 LEI  
CUTIT UNIV.1\*8.4034 LEI/BC= 8.40 LEI LAME CATER MARE 18MM\_1\*4.2017 LEI/BC= 4.20 LEI  
TUB PHD 32 ML\_100\*3.7815 LEI/BC= 378.15 LEI COT 32X32 COMP. 4\*8.8235 LEI/BC= 35.29  
LEI MUFA 32X32 COMP. 2\*9.2437 LEI/BC= 18.49 LEI COT 32X1"FI COMPRESIUNE\_1\*6.3025  
LEI/BC= 6.30 LEI RACORD 32X1"FI COMPRESIUNE\_1\*5.8824 LEI/BC= 5.88 LEI ROBINET 2"  
BZ\_1\*98.3193 LEI/BC= 98.32 LEI APOMETRU 3/4 ZENER\_14\*168.0672 LEI/BC= 168.07 LEI TUB  
PHD 32 ML\_37\*3.7815 LEI/ML = 139.92 LEI ROBINET DUBLU SERVICIU 3/4\_1\*29.4118 LEI/BC=  
29.41 LEI REDUCTIE ZN 2" FE- 1/2 FI\_1\*10.084 LEI/BC= 10.08 LEI REDUCTIE 1"1/2 FI SI 3/4 FI  
ZN\_1\*5.8824 LEI/BC= 5.88 LEI MUFA 32X32 COMP\_1\*9.2437 LEI/BC = 9.24 LEI LANT